MAROOS GONDZANEZ

Saison Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

En

ZIERBENA Oui
ZIERBENA Oui
ZIERBENA Qui
ZIERBENA Qui
ZIERBENA Qui
ZIERBENA Non
ZIERBENA Non

compétition
dansla
ACT

MARCOS
GONZALEZ

RUIZ

FH=RBENA BAHIAS DE BIZKAIA

N& ecute; en:

CASTRO

URDIALES

09-02-2000

Condition

Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

NO

fois N°fois

Club

Club N°

ZIERBEI
BAHIAS
DE

BIZKAIA

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau

12 8
13 7
5 14
6 11
1 19

OO NN

192
111
172
154
181

4

19:22,18 21:55,34
19:51,02 21:22,54
19:23,66 21:28,04
19:06,74 21:34,20
19:23,72 21:04,48



